
GLASS 
REGULAR

GLASS 
LARGE

BOTTLE 

Woodbrook Farm Shiraz 
Central Ranges, NSW

7.30

7.80

9.90

10.90

26.50

29.00

Chain of Fire Merlot 
Central Ranges, NSW

8.50

9.00

11.70

12.70

28.00

30.50

Woodbrook Farm Cabernet  
Sauvignon 
Central Ranges, NSW

8.60

9.10

10.50

11.50

28.50

31.00

Ha Ha Marlborough Pinot Noir 
Marlborough, NZ

11.60

12.60

14.90

15.90

44.50

47.00

Earthworks Shiraz 
Barossa Valley, SA

10.60

11.60

14.10

15.10

37.50

40.00

Wolf Blass Zero Shiraz 
Marlborough, NZ

7.50

8.50

10.50

11.50

28.50

31.50

Robert Oatley Signature  
Cabernet Sauvignon 
Margaret River, WA

47.50

50.00

Quilty and Gransden Merlot 
Orange. NSW

47.00

49.50

Hentley Farm Villain & Vixen Shiraz 
Barossa Valley, SA

47.00

49.50

Hancock & Hancock Shiraz Grenache 
McLaren Vale, SA

52.00

54.50
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W H I T E  W I N ES
GLASS 
REGULAR

GLASS 
LARGE

BOTTLE 

Beach Hut Chardonnay 
McLaren Vale, SA

7.30

7.80

10.20

11.20

26.50

29.00

Chain of Fire Semillon  
Sauvignon Blanc  
Central Ranges, NSW

8.30

8.80

11.90

12.90

28.00

30.50

Angas Angus Premium Moscato  
Barossa Valley, SA

10.10

11.10

14.90

15.90

36.50

39.00

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc 
Marlborough, NZ

10.60

11.60

14.90

15.90

44.50

47.00

Earthworks Riesling  
Eden Valley, SA

10.60

11.60

14.90

15.90

44.50

47.00

Luna Rosa Rosado  
Central Ranges, NSW

10.10

11.10

13.90

14.90

40.00

42.50

Redbank Pinot Grigio  
King Valley, VIC

10.60

11.60

13.90

14.90

42.50 

45.00

Wolf Blass Zero Sauvignon Blanc  
Barossa Valley, SA

7.50

8.50

10.50

11.50

28.50 

31.50

Giesen Uncharted Sauvignon Blanc                                                           
Marlborough, NZ

46.00

48.50

Oakridge Yarra Valley Chardonnay  
Yarra Valley, VIC

49.50

52.00

W I N E  O F 

T H E  M O N T H
Ask one of our friendly staff about 

our current Wine of the Month

C.ex Group practices the responsible service of alcohol
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W I N E  1 87 M L
BOTTLE

Wild Oats Chardonnay 
Mudgee, NSW

10.00

10.50

Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc 
Mudgee, NSW

10.00

10.50

Wild Oats Shiraz 
Mudgee, NSW

10.00

10.50

Wild Oats Cabernet Merlot 
Mudgee, NSW

10.00

10.50
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S PA R K L I N G  W I N ES
GLASS BOTTLE

Woodbrook Farm Sparkling 
Central Ranges, NSW

7.30

7.80

26.50

29.00

Craigmoor Sparkling 
Mudgee, NSW

9.10

10.10

30.50

33.00

Redbank Prosecco 
King Valley, VIC

9.10

10.10

30.50

33.00

Josef Chromy Sparkling 
Relbia, TAS

57.50

60.00

Dunes and Greene Sparkling 200ml 
South Australia

10.50

11.00

Dunes and Greene Moscato 200ml 
South Australia

10.50

11.00
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