

WINE LIST

WHITE WINES

		GLASS REGULAR	GLASS LARGE	BOTTLE
Beach Hut Chardonnay McLaren Vale, SA	M	7.30	10.20	26.50
	G	7.80	11.20	29.00
Chain of Fire Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Central Ranges, NSW	M	8.30	11.90	28.00
	G	8.80	12.90	30.50
Angas Angus Premium Moscato Barossa Valley, SA	M	10.10	14.90	36.50
	G	11.10	15.90	39.00
Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	M	10.60	14.90	44.50
	G	11.60	15.90	47.00
Earthworks Riesling Eden Valley, SA	M	10.60	14.90	44.50
	G	11.60	15.90	47.00
Luna Rosa Rosado Central Ranges, NSW	M	10.10	13.90	40.00
	G	11.10	14.90	42.50
Redbank Pinot Grigio King Valley, VIC	M	10.60	13.90	42.50
	G	11.60	14.90	45.00
Wolf Blass Zero Sauvignon Blanc Barossa Valley, SA	M	7.50	10.50	28.50
	G	8.50	11.50	31.50
Giesen Uncharted Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ			M	46.00
			G	48.50
Oakridge Yarra Valley Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC			M	49.50
			G	52.00

RED WINES

		GLASS REGULAR	GLASS LARGE	BOTTLE
Woodbrook Farm Shiraz Central Ranges, NSW	M	7.30	9.90	26.50
	G	7.80	10.90	29.00
Chain of Fire Merlot Central Ranges, NSW	M	8.50	11.70	28.00
	G	9.00	12.70	30.50
Woodbrook Farm Cabernet Sauvignon Central Ranges, NSW	M	8.60	10.50	28.50
	G	9.10	11.50	31.00
Ha Ha Marlborough Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ	M	11.60	14.90	44.50
	G	12.60	15.90	47.00
Earthworks Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA	M	10.60	14.10	37.50
	G	11.60	15.10	40.00
Wolf Blass Zero Shiraz Marlborough, NZ	M	7.50	10.50	28.50
	G	8.50	11.50	31.50
Robert Oatley Signature Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA			M	47.50
			G	50.00
Quilty and Gransden Merlot Orange, NSW			M	47.00
			G	49.50
Hentley Farm Villain & Vixen Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA			M	47.00
			G	49.50
Hancock & Hancock Shiraz Grenache McLaren Vale, SA			M	52.00
			G	54.50

SPARKLING WINES

		GLASS	BOTTLE
Woodbrook Farm Sparkling Central Ranges, NSW	M	7.30	26.50
	G	7.80	29.00
Craigmoor Sparkling Mudgee, NSW	M	9.10	30.50
	G	10.10	33.00
Redbank Prosecco King Valley, VIC	M	9.10	30.50
	G	10.10	33.00
Josef Chromy Sparkling Relbia, TAS			M 57.50
			G 60.00
Dunes and Greene Sparkling 200ml South Australia			M 10.50
			G 11.00
Dunes and Greene Moscato 200ml South Australia			M 10.50
			G 11.00

WINE 187ML

		BOTTLE
Wild Oats Chardonnay Mudgee, NSW	M	10.00
	G	10.50
Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc Mudgee, NSW	M	10.00
	G	10.50
Wild Oats Shiraz Mudgee, NSW	M	10.00
	G	10.50
Wild Oats Cabernet Merlot Mudgee, NSW	M	10.00
	G	10.50

WINE OF THE MONTH

Ask one of our friendly staff about our current Wine of the Month